Position
Director/Purchasing/Invoices/C
ontracts

Senior Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Administrative Assistant

Purchasing Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Total Wages

$130,363

$102,474

$61,592

$59,907

$59,431

$52,109

$50,926

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,870

$31,770

$23,823

$25,678

$25,042

$24,739

$24,521



