Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director/Purchasing/Invoices/C ontracts		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$130,363	\$33,870
Senior Buyer		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$102,474	\$31,770
Buyer		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$61,592	\$23,823
Buyer		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$59,907	\$25,678
Buyer		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$59,431	\$25,042
Administrative Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$52,109	\$24,739
Purchasing Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$50,926	\$24,521